CITY OF PLANO

RFB

Bid No. 2024-0358-B

Building No. 63 Carpenter Park Recreation Center Gymnastics Room

Renovation

Project No. FAC-F-00129

Bid Recap

Bid Opening Date/Time: Tuesday, May 14, 2024 @ 2:00 PM

Number of Vendors Notified: 1526

Vendors Submitting “No Bids”: 1

Number of Non-Responsive Bids Submitted: 0

Number of Responsive Bids Submitted: 14

Vendor:

APR Group, Inc.

Ascent General Contractors, LLC

P3 Builds (P3 Partners, LLC)

Sirius Building Company

Dallas Pro Painting & Drywall, LLC
Epsilon Contractor LLC

G2 General Contractors (GC Contractors, LLC)
Concord Commercial Services, Inc.
JonesCo General Contractor LLC
Ambercrest Construction

MBC Services LLC

Falkenberg Construction Co., Inc.
T.F. Harper

Acumen Enterprises, Inc.

Recommended Vendor:

APR Group, Inc.

Zuth Escalera

Ruth Escalera, Senior Buyer

Total Bid

$163,779.00
$184,086.67

$199,412.00
$201,449.82
$211,000.00
$211,750.00
$213,650.00
$231,111.00
$245,020.00
$249,297.37
$253,071.34
$281,698.00
$294,219.00
$320,950.00

$163,779.00

6/3/2024

Date





