CITY OF PLANO

RFB

Bid No. 2024-0358-B

Building No. 63 Carpenter Park Recreation Center Gymnastics Room Renovation

Project No. FAC-F-00129

Bid Recap

Bid Opening Date/Time: Tuesday, May 14, 2024 @ 2:00 PM

Number of Vendors Notified: 1526

Vendors Submitting "No Bids": 1

Number of Non-Responsive Bids Submitted: 0

Number of Responsive Bids Submitted: 14

<u>Vendor:</u>	Total Bid
APR Group, Inc.	\$163,779.00
Ascent General Contractors, LLC	\$184,086.67
P3 Builds (P3 Partners, LLC)	\$199,412.00
Sirius Building Company	\$201,449.82
Dallas Pro Painting & Drywall, LLC	\$211,000.00
Epsilon Contractor LLC	\$211,750.00
G2 General Contractors (GC Contractors, LLC)	\$213,650.00
Concord Commercial Services, Inc.	\$231,111.00
JonesCo General Contractor LLC	\$245,020.00
Ambercrest Construction	\$249,297.37
MBC Services LLC	\$253,071.34
Falkenberg Construction Co., Inc.	\$281,698.00
T.F. Harper	\$294,219.00
Acumen Enterprises, Inc.	\$320,950.00
Recommended Vendor:	
APR Group, Inc.	\$163,779.00

Ruth Escalera	6/3/2024
Ruth Escalera . Senior Buver	Date